INTERNATIONAL
130Ø
123Ø
145
180Ø
52
8
134Ø 134Ø

E  1 330 Specifications subject to change © 4-2011
Specification description
How to order
connection
diameter
Example:
Square steel staircase swirl diffusers
with fixed blades in a square front
plate with an exterior dimension of
180 mm and transition piece fitted
with a connector of ø 125 mm.
The diffuser is painted white (RAL
9010).
Type:	 WGSD 125
Accessoiries
GR003:
Hanging bracket for direct assem-
bly in the duct
R:	 round design
S:	 square design
WG:	 diffuser in steel
IG:	 diffuser in stainless steel
R:	 round design
S:	 square design
WG:	 diffuser in steel
connection
diameter
D:	 transition piece
outside
dimension